HOLY CROSS COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF TEACHER EDUCATION

B.Ed ADMISSION - 2022 (HCC WEB NOTICE)

The candidates bearing the following Application Numbers and Names have
been selected for admission to two-year regular B.Ed Course (2022-24) at Holy

Cross College, Agartala.

Selected candidates are expected to take admission

latest by 11th June, 2022 (from 06/06/2022 to 11/06/2022) by paying the
fee to South Indian Bank, Agartala and failing to which the seats will be
allotted to those wait-listed. Once the Admission is taken, you are to report to
the College office with your Bank receipt and submit the Original
Marksheets of Degree and P.G. (if applicable) and two (2) photocopies each
of the same. You will also receive your Admission confirmation with number.

2nd]jst of Selected Candidates

SCIENCE:
Application No.:
1591
002
107
1584
110
1632

ARTS & COMMERCE:

083
068
1622
059
122
1568
1305

Name:

Ankita Sutradhar
Srishti Chakraborty
Antara Debbarma
Reshmi Singha

Shilpa Chhetri
KynjaisuklangMynsong

Ruma Debnath
TanushreeSaha
Susmita Das

Jean Mary Marngar
Anna Chacko
NadasilianWahlang
Vicky L Gayang



Bank Details:

SOUTH INDIAN BANK, AGARTALA
Pay to - “HOLY CROSS COLLEGE”
Account No. — 0541053000000039
IFS Code — SIBLO0O00541

Amount to be Paid:

Admission Fee: Twenty Five Thousand (25,000/-) only
First Semester Fee: Forty Thousand (40,000/-) only
Total Amount: Sixty Five Thousand (65,000/-) only.

Principal

Holy Cross College, Agartala.

06.06.2022



