# **HOLY CROSS COLLEGE**

## **DEPARTMENT OF TEACHER EDUCATION**

### **B.Ed ADMISSION – 2022 (HCC WEB NOTICE)**

The candidates bearing the following **Application Numbers** and **Names** have been selected for admission to two-year regular B.Ed Course (2022-24) at Holy Cross College, Agartala. Selected candidates are expected to take admission latest by 11<sup>th</sup> June, 2022 (from 06/06/2022 to 11/06/2022) by paying the fee to South Indian Bank, Agartala and failing to which the seats will be allotted to those wait-listed. Once the Admission is taken, you are to report to the College office with your Bank receipt and submit the Original Marksheets of Degree and P.G. (if applicable) and two (2) photocopies each of the same. You will also receive your Admission confirmation with number.

### 2<sup>nd</sup>List of Selected Candidates

#### SCIENCE:

Application No.:	Name:
1591	Ankita Sutradhar
002	Srishti Chakraborty
107	Antara Debbarma
1584	Reshmi Singha
110	Shilpa Chhetri
1632	KynjaisuklangMynsong

### ARTS & COMMERCE:

083	Ruma Debnath
068	TanushreeSaha
1622	Susmita Das
059	Jean Mary Marngar
122	Anna Chacko
1568	NadasilianWahlang
1305	Vicky L Gayang

## **Bank Details:**

## **SOUTH INDIAN BANK**, AGARTALA

Pay to - "HOLY CROSS COLLEGE"

Account No. - 0541053000000039

IFS Code - SIBL0000541

## **Amount to be Paid:**

Admission Fee: Twenty Five Thousand (25,000/-) only

First Semester Fee: Forty Thousand (40,000/-) only

Total Amount: Sixty Five Thousand (65,000/-) only.

Principal

Holy Cross College, Agartala.

06.06.2022